

DAWSON COUNTY CHEERLEADING 2015 Summer Camp



AGES: 5-12 Years old (Girls and Boys) DATES: Ages 5-8: July 13-14 / Ages 9-12: July 15-17 TIME: 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. PLACE: Rock Creek Sports Complex

* Learn from the Dawson County Cheerleaders!
* This is the ONLY Summer camp offering skills every Cheerleader needs to know!
* Learn new cheers, a dance, jumps, and stunts!
* Be a STAR during a performance on the final day of camp!

Ages 5-8 \$40.00 Registration – 2 Day Camp (includes T-shirt and snacks)

Ages 9-12 \$60.00 Registration – 3 Day Camp (includes T-shirt and snacks)

REGISTRATION- Early registration ends June 20th. This date is to ensure your child receives a shirt on the last day of camp.

How to Register

 Fill out this form and DCPR Waiver and return to: Dawson County High School Attn: Brooke Sanders 1665 Perimeter Road, Dawsonville, GA 30534

2. Make checks payable to Dawson County High School

Address	City	Zip
Date of Birth	Age Gender	
Allergies or disabilities Yes _	No	
If yes, please explain		
T-shirt size	(please specify youth or adult si	ze)
Parent(s) Name		
Cell Phone	Work Phone	
We, the parents, understand that the Dept. are not responsible for any inju	e Dawson County Schools Cheerleading Program ar ury that may occur during camp.	nd Dawson County Parks and Recreation
Signature		Date

Program Name:	 	
Session Date:	 	
Participant Name:		

I hereby acknowledge that I am familiar with all risks and hazards incidental to participation, and I further hereby assume all risks and hazards incidental to such participation including, but not limited, transportation to and from the activities. In exchange for the valuable consideration participating in such activity, I hereby release, absolve, and agree to hold harmless Dawson County, the Dawson County Parks and Recreation Board, sponsors, supervisors, coaches, participants, persons transporting the participant, and all other persons and legal entities acting on behalf of Dawson County and the Dawson County Parks and Recreation Board in connection with such activity from any act of negligence associated with the activity except and to the extent and the amount covered by accident or liability insurance. I hereby agree to furnish a legal birth certificate for the participants if requested. I hereby authorize and consent to the use of the participant's visual image for appropriate purposes, including but not limited to: still photography, videotape, electronic and print publications and websites. I give this consent with no claim for payment.

I understand that payment is due at time of registration unless other arrangements have been made and approved through management.

By signing below, I understand that payment is due at time of registration unless other arrangements have been made and approved through management. I also agree that I have read and understand the Dawson County Parks & Recreation rules, Zero Tolerance Policy, Refund Policy, Georgia Return to Play Act of 2013: "Heads Up - Concussions in Youth Sports", and all policies associated with this activity.

Customer Authorization:	
Or Signature of Parent/Guardian if customer is a minor	

_____ Date: _____